
2025 Team Scores
12 Weeks
Day Team Score Weeks Flight
Tuesday Zipeeserve 2527 12 A
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix 2442 12
Thursday Behm 2425 12
Tuesday Dopke II 2342 12
Thursday Just Soap 2286 12
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some 2275 12 B
Thursday Valley Blasters 2272 12
Thursday Tayjar ATM's 2241 12
Tuesday Dopke I 2218 12
Tuesday Saxby 2206 12
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 2059 12 C
Tuesday Central Block 2038 12
Thursday Bullseye Bandits 1633 11
Thursday Richter 1560 9



2025 Tuesday Night Ranking
10 Weeks minimum shot
Day Team Shooter Weeks Average 25's
Tuesday Zipeeserve Austin Lehman 11 44.18 2
Tuesday Zipeeserve Dayne Zastrow 12 43.92 1
Tuesday Dopke I Harold Dehnert 12 43.25 1
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Chris Rohr 10 43.00 2
Tuesday Zipeeserve Matt Lehman 12 42.00 1
Tuesday Zipeeserve Jim Chingway 10 41.80 0
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Brad Chwala 12 41.67 1
Tuesday Dopke II Nathan Loring 12 41.58 0
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix John Chwala 10 41.40 2
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Ben Richards 10 41.10 1
Tuesday Saxby Scott Vinz 12 41.08 0
Tuesday Dopke I Kurt Kautzer 12 40.17 0
Tuesday Dopke II Jake Wenzel 11 40.00 1
Tuesday Dopke II Johnathon Loring 12 39.92 0
Tuesday Dopke II Mark Zastrow 12 39.67 0
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Mark Rohr 12 39.17 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Jeff Redicker 12 38.58 0
Tuesday Central Block Michael Meyer 11 37.45 0
Tuesday Saxby Scott Becker 12 37.25 0
Tuesday Dopke I Harry Dopke 12 36.67 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Garret Fell 12 36.58 0
Tuesday Central Block Jeremiah Mindiola 12 36.50 0
Tuesday Saxby David Saxby 12 35.92 0
Tuesday Saxby Lauran Stark 10 35.30 0
Tuesday Central Block Brad Zastrow 12 35.25 0
Tuesday Central Block Mike Rinelli 12 35.08 0
Tuesday Dopke II Judy Zastrow 10 34.80 0
Tuesday Dopke I Dean Olson 12 34.08 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Tim Holland 11 33.09 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Wayne Arbogast 12 31.42 0
Tuesday Dopke I Ben Rageth 11 29.45 0
Tuesday Central Block Shane Wagner 10 24.60 0
Tuesday Saxby Brian Freson 9 34.11 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Brad Nelson 9 31.22 0
Tuesday Zipeeserve Trevor Olson 7 41.29 0
Tuesday Zipeeserve Brent Olsen 5 39.80 0
Tuesday Saxby Fred Vergenz 3 35.33 0
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Tony Reinhart 3 35.00 0
Tuesday Central Block Jon Zastrow 3 32.67 0
Tuesday Saxby Adria Saxby 2 34.50 0
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Kenny Chwala 2 37.50 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Grant Van Alstyne 2 36.50 0
Tuesday Zipeeserve Avery Tietz 2 37.50 0
Tuesday Dopke II Lance Dopke 2 35.00 0
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Grant Haase 1 37.00 0
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Brian Gillen 1 32.00 0
Tuesday Dopke I Neil Cole 1 44.00 1
Tuesday Zipeeserve Dean Schellpheffer 1 29.00 0



2025 Tuesday Night Team High Gun
10 Weeks minimum shot
Day Team Shooter Average
Tuesday Central Block Michael Meyer 37.45
Tuesday Dopke I Harold Dehnert 43.25
Tuesday Dopke II Nathan Loring 41.58
Tuesday Elks Nomads 666 Jeff Redicker 38.58
Tuesday Saxby Scott Vinz 41.08
Tuesday Zicks Auto Fix Chris Rohr 43.00
Tuesday Zipeeserve Austin Lehman 44.18

2025 Tuesday Night Most Improved
10 Weeks minimum shot
Tuesday Central Block Shane Wagner 7.60



2025 TRAP 25 and 50's

Score of 50
Chris Rohr 1

Score of 25

Andy Fincutter 4
Ron Blasmore 4
Brian Gallagher 3
Mitch Behm 3
Austin Lehman 2
Brady Fincutter 2
Chris Rohr 2
John Chwala 2
Warren Huebner 2
Ben Richards 1
Brad Chwala 1
Dane Zastrow 1
Don Katz 1
Eric Schaefer 1
Harold Dehnert 1
Jake Wenzel 1
Matt Lehman 1
Neil Cole 1



2025 Thursday Night Ranking
10 Weeks minimum shot
Day Team Shooter Weeks Average 25's
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Andy Fincutter 10 44.20 4
Thursday Behm Brian Gallagher 12 43.33 3
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Don Katz 10 42.80 1
Thursday Behm Mitch Behm 11 42.64 3
Thursday Behm Warren Huebner 12 41.33 2
Thursday Just Soap Lee Altrueter 10 41.00 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Brady Fincutter 10 40.70 2
Thursday Just Soap Dick Haas 11 39.45 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Brian Westcott 12 39.17 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Mike Sand 11 39.00 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Bill Fincutter 11 39.00 0
Thursday Just Soap Tim Raether 10 38.80 0
Thursday Just Soap Jim Lynch 12 38.50 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tom Lanser 10 36.80 0
Thursday Just Soap Mike Doering 11 36.64 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Bob Meyer 12 36.00 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tom Thompson 12 35.00 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Jamey Quinn 9 40.11 0
Thursday Behm Joel Edwards 9 39.89 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Ethan Johnson 9 34.89 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Rod Johnson 9 36.11 0
Thursday Richter John Fleckenstein 9 35.89 0
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Kevin Salvia 9 20.22 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Doug Sterwald 8 34.50 0
Thursday Behm Ralph Wandersee 8 35.50 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Scott Becker 7 37.71 0
Thursday Behm Mike Rowaldt 7 39.71 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Ron Blasmore 7 47.29 4
Thursday Richter Tyler Chapman 7 29.43 0
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Katrina Silvia 7 22.57 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Dylan Brown 6 39.67 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Bob Gatchel 6 34.83 0
Thursday Richter Ayden Schauer 6 40.67 0
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Zach Salva 6 29.83 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Tim Miller 5 41.60 0
Thursday Richter Bill Richter 5 35.80 0
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Kay Katz 5 34.80 0
Thursday Valley Blasters Al Schimpf 4 34.50 0
Thursday Richter Mark Rohr 4 38.75 0
Thursday Richter Chris Rohr 4 45.25 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Dave Saxby 3 38.00 0
Thursday Just Soap Amy Jo 3 31.33 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Ryan Parmley 3 42.00 0
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Eric Schaefer 3 42.67 1
Thursday Richter Adam Richter 3 34.67 0
Thursday Richter Rosy Richter 3 21.67 0
Thursday Just Soap Anthony Haas 2 39.00 0
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Mason Trianna 2 13.50 0
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Adria Saxby 1 37.00 0
Thursday Just Soap Wayne Zastrow 1 17.00 0
Thursday Behm Mark Pomaville 1 19.00 0
Thursday Richter Sarah Chwala 1 13.00 0
Thursday Bullseye Bandits JJ Flor 1 35.00 0



2025 Thursday Night Team High Gun
10 Weeks minimum shot
Day Team Shooter Average
Thursday Behm Brian Gallagher 43.33
Thursday Bullseye Bandits Don Katz 42.80
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Andy Fincutter 44.20
Thursday Just Soap Lee Altrueter 41.00
Thursday Richter John Fleckenstein 35.89
Thursday Tayjar ATM's Jamey Quinn 40.11
Thursday Valley Blasters Brian Westcott 39.17

2025 Thursday Night Most Improved
10 Weeks minimum shot
Thursday Hit Some Miss Some Brady Fincutter 8.03


